
Lincoln Southeast Holiday Joust
Team sweepstakes

Team DI DUO ENT EXT HI IMP INF OID PER POE POI Total Place
Millard North (BA) 56 0 77 65 93 15 64 0 93 20 39 522 1
Lincoln East (BL) 9 0 0 15 13 32 37 0 11 49 35 201 2

Norris High School (AE) 12 20 0 19 17 0 14 19 0 30 13 144 3
Norfolk Senior H.S. (FM) 33 0 15 0 0 10 12 20 0 0 32 122 4

Pius X (AM) 10 34 12 12 16 32 0 0 0 0 0 116 5
Bellevue East (AX) 20 0 16 0 0 29 0 0 0 19 0 84 6
Millard West (KT) 0 0 9 17 0 17 9 0 12 0 16 80 7

Marian (AA) 0 0 20 20 14 0 13 0 10 0 0 77 8
Bellevue West (ML) 19 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 13 0 27 74 9

Lincoln Southwest (AT) 15 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 20 14 0 65 10
Raymond Central (TX) 0 0 0 0 0 12 10 0 0 24 0 46 11
Crete High School (ZZ) 0 0 11 10 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 37 12

Bennington (VP) 0 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 13
Millard South (RR) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 12 30 14

Columbus Lakeview (SF) 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 15 0 0 26 15
Papillion-LaVista South (AJ) 0 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 16

Lincoln Southeast Speech (GS) 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 17
Lincoln North Star Speech (MD) 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 18
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Lincoln Southeast Holiday Joust
Dramatic Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank Recips Prelim
result1 2 3

AA101 Marian Grace Stannard Varsity 4 3 3 10  2.916667 0.92 26
AE101 Norris High School Elisia Frey Varsity 3 4 2 9  2.805556 1.08 23
AE102 Norris High School Zach Faz Varsity 2 3 1 6  2.787879 1.83 10
AE103 Norris High School Emma Stacy Varsity 3 5 4 12  2.878788 0.78 38
AJ101 Papillion-LaVista South Hannah Reynolds Novice 4 4 3 11  3.111111 0.83 33
AM101 Pius X Ava Hoffschneider Varsity 1 1 4 6  3.222222 2.25 12
AM102 Pius X Ava McCoy Novice 4 3 5 12  2.555556 0.78 35
AT101 Lincoln Southwest Madison Ramey Varsity 2 1 1 4  3.111111 2.50 4
AT102 Lincoln Southwest Jackson Waller Varsity 3 1 3 7  2.833333 1.67 14
AX101 Bellevue East Elijah Bullie Varsity 1 1 2 4  2.750000 2.50 3
AX102 Bellevue East Sydnee Wenninghoff Varsity 4 2 2 8  3.138889 1.25 20
BA101 Millard North Sara Micanek Varsity 5 5 1 11  2.909091 1.40 30
BA104 Millard North Sloane Dulany Varsity 2 1 1 4  3.388889 2.50 6
BA105 Millard North Wendy Kanmogne Varsity 2 2 2 6  3.138889 1.50 11
BA106 Millard North Samuel Wang Varsity 2 2 1 5  3.111111 2.00 8
BA107 Millard North Manali Mukherjee Varsity 3 1 1 5  2.909091 2.33 7
BA108 Millard North Cartney McGuigan Varsity 2 1 3 6  3.444444 1.83 13
BA109 Millard North Ariah Neiger Varsity 1 3 4 8  2.636364 1.58 17
BL101 Lincoln East Lyndi Weber Varsity 4 4 4 12  2.611111 0.75 37
BL102 Lincoln East Harper Allen Novice 1 3 5 9  2.583333 1.53 22
BL103 Lincoln East Aderha Leypoldt Novice 1 3 4 8  3.111111 1.58 19
BL104 Lincoln East Mac Vaverka Novice 4 2 5 11  3.212121 0.95 34
BL105 Lincoln East Hailey Bayne Novice 1 2 2 5  3.333333 2.00 9
BL106 Lincoln East Prairie Brolhorst Novice 5 4 2 11  3.030303 0.95 31
BL107 Lincoln East Truman Thompson Varsity 2 2 3 7  3.222222 1.33 15
BL108 Lincoln East Rachel Laws Varsity 5 2 2 9  2.972222 1.20 24
BN101 Beatrice Madison Coffin Varsity 3 4 4 11  2.805556 0.83 29
FM101 Norfolk Senior H.S. Lauren Bosh Varsity 1 2 1 4  3.111111 2.50 4
FM102 Norfolk Senior H.S. Ian Cullin Varsity 1 2 1 4  2.727273 2.50 2
FM103 Norfolk Senior H.S. Angel Willey Varsity 5 5 4 14  3.090909 0.65 42
JB101 Scottsbluff High School Jasmine Lopez Varsity 2 4 2 8  2.969697 1.25 18
KT101 Millard West Anna Zekpa Novice 5 5 5 15  3.111111 0.60 44
KT102 Millard West Emma Cavalier Varsity 3 5 3 11  3.090909 0.87 32
KT103 Millard West Robert Russell Varsity 4 3 5 12  2.583333 0.78 36
MD101 Lincoln North Star Speech Adreanne Going Novice 4 5 4 13  2.638889 0.70 39
MD102 Lincoln North Star Speech Charlotte Olberding Varsity 3 4 4 11  2.575758 0.83 28
ML101 Bellevue West Tyson Forbes Varsity 1 1 1 3  3.111111 3.00 1
ML102 Bellevue West Eme Starbuck Varsity 2 5 2 9  2.500000 1.20 21
ML103 Bellevue West Nolan Flanigan Novice 4 3 3 10  3.138889 0.92 27
RR101 Millard South Taylor Petersen Varsity 3 1 3 7  3.388889 1.67 16
SS102 Fremont High School Alyssa Frost Varsity 5 3 5 13  3.055556 0.73 40
TX101 Raymond Central Alainey Marshalek Varsity 3 4 3 10  2.722222 0.92 25
VP101 Bennington Carly Bishop Varsity 5 4 5 14  2.888889 0.65 41
ZZ101 Crete High School Kiya Garrelts Varsity 5 5 5 15  2.555556 0.60 43
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Lincoln Southeast Holiday Joust
Duo Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank Recips Prelim
result1 2 3

AE119 Norris High School Noah Niemeyer and Josie Ivy 1 1 1 3  2.666667 3.00 1
AM121 Pius X Ryan Hoffschneider and Ava Hoffschneider 4 2 2 8  2.703704 1.25 5
AM122 Pius X Joey Welty and Patricia Parish 3 2 4 9  2.074074 1.08 6
GS102 Lincoln Southeast Speech Ksenia Gevorkova and Eliza Moss 2 1 2 5  2.740741 2.00 3
ML129 Bellevue West Valeria Soltero-Duenas and Conor Jesus 4 4 4 12  2.333333 0.75 8
TX120 Raymond Central Mady Ayres and Morgan Lahm 3 4 3 10  2.259259 0.92 7
VP109 Bennington Linnea Larson and Alexa Hall 2 3 3 8  2.333333 1.17 4
VP110 Bennington Maddy Trotter and Emma Boardman 1 3 1 5 W 2.888889 2.33 2
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Lincoln Southeast Holiday Joust
Entertainment Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank Recips Prelim
result1 2 3

AA102 Marian Callie Cavanaugh Varsity 1 4 1 6  2.974359 2.25 5
AA103 Marian Patty Boules Novice 3 6 5 14  3.230769 0.70 25
AJ102 Papillion-LaVista South Jeremiah Huntoon Varsity 5 5 5 15  3.000000 0.60 26
AM103 Pius X Joey Welty Varsity 4 2 5 11  2.805556 0.95 15
AM104 Pius X Katelyn Kauffman Novice 6 3 5 14  3.023810 0.70 22
AM105 Pius X Patricia Parish Varsity 3 2 2 7  2.923077 1.33 10
AM106 Pius X Cate Barry Novice 5 5 4 14  2.861111 0.65 21
AX103 Bellevue East Elijah Bullie Varsity 2 1 1 4  3.444444 2.50 1
BA110 Millard North Katya Reason Varsity 1 2 3 6  3.384615 1.83 9
BA111 Millard North Noah Christensen Varsity 2 2 2 6  3.358974 1.50 8
BA112 Millard North Kaydence Rangel Varsity 4 5 2 11  3.000000 0.95 17
BA113 Millard North Gomati Karampudi Varsity 5 4 3 12  3.027778 0.78 19
BA114 Millard North Sanjana Das Varsity 2 1 1 4  3.641026 2.50 2
BA115 Millard North Connor Smith Varsity 1 3 1 5  3.638889 2.33 4
BA116 Millard North Kiana Davis Varsity 3 4 5 12  2.846154 0.78 18
BA117 Millard North Sarah Sharp Varsity 1 1 3 5  3.194444 2.33 3
BL109 Lincoln East Cate Doering Varsity 4 3 2 9  2.888889 1.08 13
FM104 Norfolk Senior H.S. Richie Martin Varsity 1 2 3 6  3.000000 1.83 6
KT104 Millard West Ashley Sudeta Varsity 2 1 4 7  3.538462 1.75 11
MD103 Lincoln North Star Speech Corban Barnacle Novice 3 1 4 8  3.047619 1.58 12
ML104 Bellevue West Nathan Vigneur Varsity 4 4 6 14  3.095238 0.67 23
ML105 Bellevue West Jada Marti Varsity 4 3 3 10  2.923077 0.92 14
TX102 Raymond Central Danny Jackson Varsity 5 5 2 12  3.333333 0.90 20
TX103 Raymond Central Rosalie Tvrdy Novice 3 4 4 11  2.833333 0.83 16
VP102 Bennington Gracelynn Bryant Novice 5 5 4 14  3.128205 0.65 24
ZZ102 Crete High School Ale Vadillo Varsity 2 3 1 6  3.128205 1.83 7
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Lincoln Southeast Holiday Joust
Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank Recips Prelim
result1 2 3

AA104 Marian Kate McGill Varsity 1 2 3 6  3.564103 1.83 11
AA105 Marian Callie Cavanaugh Varsity 1 3 1 5  3.410256 2.33 7
AE104 Norris High School Noah Niemeyer Varsity 4 1 3 8  3.619048 1.58 19
AE105 Norris High School Jade Chauza Novice 5 6 6 17  3.238095 0.53 49
AE106 Norris High School Marshall Severson Varsity 4 2 6 12  3.600000 0.92 34
AE107 Norris High School Brooklyn Ivy Novice 5 5 5 15  2.976190 0.60 43
AE108 Norris High School Gionna Weber Varsity 1 1 1 3  3.641026 3.00 2
AM107 Pius X Sophie Wyvill Varsity 3 1 1 5  3.487179 2.33 8
AM108 Pius X Cate Barry Novice 6 5 5 16  2.833333 0.57 47
AM109 Pius X Xavier McArthur Novice 5 6 6 17  2.777778 0.53 48
AT103 Lincoln Southwest Amelia Schwensen Varsity 1 1 1 3  3.866667 3.00 3
AT104 Lincoln Southwest Nathan Warjri Varsity 4 1 2 7  3.311111 1.75 13
BA118 Millard North Cooper Piercy Varsity 2 3 1 6  3.380952 1.83 10
BA119 Millard North Suhas Gudaru Varsity 2 4 3 9  3.266667 1.08 22
BA120 Millard North Kenny Zhu Varsity 1 2 1 4  3.733333 2.50 5
BA121 Millard North Vikram Menon Varsity 1 2 1 4  3.692308 2.50 4
BA122 Millard North Aanya Mishra Varsity 3 1 5 9  3.866667 1.53 26
BA123 Millard North Arjun Nair Varsity 2 3 2 7  3.571429 1.33 16
BA124 Millard North Reema Guda Novice 2 2 3 7  3.358974 1.33 15
BA125 Millard North Sneha Selvaraj Varsity 3 3 2 8  3.361111 1.17 18
BA126 Millard North Samarth Sanketh Varsity 2 1 5 8  3.690476 1.70 20
BA127 Millard North Richard Xu Varsity 1 2 3 6  3.595238 1.83 12
BA128 Millard North Viraj Nain Novice 4 5 4 13  3.244444 0.70 37
BA129 Millard North Suvan Kallepalli Novice 2 2 5 9  3.488889 1.20 25
BA130 Millard North Anish Amin Novice 3 3 3 9  3.285714 1.00 23
BA131 Millard North Sree Kolli Varsity 2 3 2 7  3.333333 1.33 14
BB101 Lincoln High Alaa Ismail Varsity 3 4 4 11 W 3.282051 0.83 29
BL110 Lincoln East Kane Maly Varsity 4 4 3 11  3.380952 0.83 30
BL111 Lincoln East Vanessa Garcia Novice 4 5 5 14  3.755556 0.65 41
BL112 Lincoln East Saket Reddy Varsity 3 4 2 9  3.380952 1.08 24
BL113 Lincoln East Ealynn Hsu Varsity 1 2 2 5  3.311111 2.00 6
BL114 Lincoln East Akash Nooka Novice 3 4 2 9  3.128205 1.08 21
BL115 Lincoln East Ella Terwilliger Novice 4 3 5 12  3.333333 0.78 33
BL116 Lincoln East Hannah Tang Novice 2 4 4 10  3.444444 1.00 28
FM105 Norfolk Senior H.S. Courtney Matthies Varsity 5 6 4 15  2.714286 0.62 42
FX101 Fairbury Noah Haidul Varsity 6 3 5 14  3.500000 0.70 40
GS103 Lincoln Southeast Speech Leah McVey Novice 5 4 6 15  3.600000 0.62 46
KT105 Millard West Noah Kammeyer Varsity 5 4 4 13  3.444444 0.70 38
KT106 Millard West Robert Russell Varsity 1 1 1 3  3.619048 3.00 1
KT107 Millard West Greta John Novice 6 3 4 13  2.880952 0.75 36
KT123 Millard West Zainab Al Badran Varsity 6 6 6 18  3.066667 0.50 50
ML106 Bellevue West Isabella Berry Novice 3 6 3 12  3.119048 0.83 32
ML107 Bellevue West Baden Brumbaugh Varsity 6 5 4 15  3.177778 0.62 44
TX104 Raymond Central Eleanah Enevoldsen Varsity 3 2 2 7  4.066667 1.33 17
TX105 Raymond Central Faith Johnson Varsity 4 5 1 10  3.282051 1.45 27
VP103 Bennington Logan Frost Novice 5 5 4 14  2.666667 0.65 39
XH101 Creighton Prep Nathaniel Foss Varsity 5 4 3 12  3.047619 0.78 31
XH102 Creighton Prep R.J. Carney Novice 4 5 4 13  2.666667 0.70 35



ZZ104 Crete High School Ale Vadillo Varsity 2 1 2 5  3.622222 2.00 9
ZZ105 Crete High School Jackson Finner Varsity 5 5 5 15  3.404762 0.60 45
ZZ106 Crete High School Alejandra Guiza Novice 6 6 6 18  3.422222 0.50 51
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Lincoln Southeast Holiday Joust
Humorous Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank Recips Prelim
result1 2 3

AA106 Marian Callie Cavanaugh Varsity 1 3 2 6  3.277778 1.83 11
AE109 Norris High School Zach Faz Varsity 3 1 2 6  2.944444 1.83 6
AJ103 Papillion-LaVista South Brayden Hicks Varsity 2 2 2 6  3.277778 1.50 12
AJ104 Papillion-LaVista South Delaney Bernth Varsity 3 2 1 6  3.166667 1.83 7
AM110 Pius X Stephanie Heimbrecht Varsity 3 2 1 6  2.566667 1.83 5
AM111 Pius X Ziyal McArthur Varsity 4 6 5 15  2.888889 0.62 33
AM112 Pius X William Cunningham Novice 6 6 5 17  3.261905 0.53 36
AT105 Lincoln Southwest Kevin Amaro Varsity 5 5 3 13  2.641026 0.73 29
BA132 Millard North Pranay Mathur Varsity 1 1 1 3  3.388889 3.00 1
BA133 Millard North Adithya Vinod Varsity 1 4 1 6  3.250000 2.25 9
BA134 Millard North Akhil Ganti Varsity 4 2 4 10  2.923077 1.00 19
BA135 Millard North Julia Clausen Novice 2 1 3 6  3.242424 1.83 8
BA136 Millard North Eshaan Giri Novice 5 5 5 15  3.023810 0.60 34
BA137 Millard North Anisha Patchipulusu Varsity 3 4 3 10  3.564103 0.92 23
BA138 Millard North Sloane Dulany Varsity 3 1 1 5  3.500000 2.33 4
BA139 Millard North Caden Whelan Varsity 1 2 2 5 W 3.461538 2.00 3
BA140 Millard North Samuel Wang Varsity 1 1 2 4  3.230769 2.50 2
BA141 Millard North Katryna Boelter Novice 5 3 5 13  2.871795 0.73 30
BA142 Millard North Srilaasya Nedunoori Varsity 1 3 2 6  3.444444 1.83 13
BL117 Lincoln East McKellan Clarke Varsity 2 1 3 6  3.266667 1.83 10
BL118 Lincoln East Korben Ockander Novice 4 4 4 12  2.944444 0.75 24
BL119 Lincoln East Mac Vaverka Novice 4 4 2 10  3.128205 1.00 22
BL120 Lincoln East Tabi Andersson Novice 2 2 4 8  3.194444 1.25 17
BL121 Lincoln East Annabeth Schubert Novice 2 4 4 10  3.000000 1.00 20
BL123 Lincoln East Luke Buss Varsity 4 3 5 12  3.277778 0.78 27
BL124 Lincoln East Rachel Laws Varsity 3 2 3 8  2.878788 1.17 16
FM106 Norfolk Senior H.S. Kellan Sager Varsity 4 4 4 12  2.944444 0.75 24
FM107 Norfolk Senior H.S. Courtney Matthies Novice 6 3 3 12  3.166667 0.83 26
FM108 Norfolk Senior H.S. Noah Janke Varsity 1 3 5 9  3.358974 1.53 18
KT108 Millard West Tvisha Agarwal Novice 5 5 4 14  3.000000 0.65 32
MD104 Lincoln North Star Speech Joel Henson Novice 2 5 5 12  3.435897 0.90 28
ML108 Bellevue West Jada Marti Varsity 3 3 4 10  3.095238 0.92 21
RR102 Millard South Emily Carter Novice 5 5 6 16  2.857143 0.57 35
RR103 Millard South James Thomson Varsity 6 5 3 14  2.589744 0.70 31
RR111 Millard South John Birdine Novice         
TX106 Raymond Central Olivia Nelson Novice 4 1 1 6  3.571429 2.25 14
VP104 Bennington Parker Long Varsity 2 4 1 7  3.452381 1.75 15
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Lincoln Southeast Holiday Joust
Impromptu Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank Recips Prelim
result1 2 3

AE117 Norris High School Emma Holloway Novice 5 4 6 15 W 3.128205 0.62 25
AE118 Norris High School Jade Chauza Novice 6 5 5 16  3.119048 0.57 28
AJ107 Papillion-LaVista South Jeremiah Huntoon Varsity 5 4 3 12  3.142857 0.78 19
AJ108 Papillion-LaVista South Nic Munoz Novice 5 2 5 12  3.384615 0.90 20
AM119 Pius X Sophie Wyvill Varsity 5 2 1 8  3.461538 1.70 12
AM120 Pius X Patricia Parish Varsity 1 2 1 4  3.452381 2.50 2
AX111 Bellevue East Sydnee Wenninghoff Varsity 3 3 2 8  3.428571 1.17 10
AX112 Bellevue East Ella Benson Varsity 2 5 2 9  3.333333 1.20 13
AX113 Bellevue East George Grinnell Varsity 1 3 2 6  3.761905 1.83 4
BA180 Millard North Kenny Zhu Varsity 2 4 1 7  3.111111 1.75 5
BL153 Lincoln East Kalen Cullan Novice 5 1 4 10  3.088889 1.45 14
BL154 Lincoln East Ealynn Hsu Varsity 1 1 3 5  3.511111 2.33 3
BL155 Lincoln East Rachel Laws Varsity 3 1 4 8  3.388889 1.58 8
BL156 Lincoln East Ben Morgan Varsity 6 4 3 13  3.641026 0.75 23
FM120 Norfolk Senior H.S. Richie Martin Varsity 4 2 2 8  3.404762 1.25 9
KT121 Millard West Ashley Sudeta Varsity 4 4 4 12  3.400000 0.75 21
KT122 Millard West Robert Russell Varsity 2 2 3 7  3.133333 1.33 6
ML128 Bellevue West Nevaeh Seward Varsity 2 6 5 13 W 3.000000 0.87 22
SF104 Columbus Lakeview Cort Loseke Varsity 2 3 3 8  3.428571 1.17 10
SF105 Columbus Lakeview Jessica Kouma Varsity 6 1 4 11  3.404762 1.42 18
SF106 Columbus Lakeview Travis Schoch Varsity 4 5 2 11  3.023810 0.95 17
TX115 Raymond Central Cassie Osmera Novice 4 5 6 15  2.976190 0.62 26
TX116 Raymond Central Danny Jackson Varsity 4 6 6 16  3.000000 0.58 27
TX117 Raymond Central Lauren Prososki Varsity 3 3 1 7  3.288889 1.67 7
TX118 Raymond Central Olivia Nelson Novice 1 5 5 11  2.820513 1.40 16
TX119 Raymond Central Rosalie Tvrdy Novice 3 3 4 10  3.871795 0.92 15
ZZ103 Crete High School Ale Vadillo Varsity 1 1 1 3  3.785714 3.00 1
ZZ112 Crete High School Kiarra Corning Varsity 3 6 5 14  3.153846 0.70 24

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2021 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



Lincoln Southeast Holiday Joust
Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank Recips Prelim
result1 2 3

AA107 Marian Kate McGill Varsity 1 4 1 6  3.166667 2.25 12
AE110 Norris High School Josie Ivy Varsity 1 2 2 5  3.361111 2.00 8
AM113 Pius X Kathleen Nguyen Varsity 1 2 5 8  3.102564 1.70 26
AM114 Pius X Ava Hoffschneider Varsity 4 2 1 7  3.027778 1.75 20
AM115 Pius X Ryan Hoffschneider Varsity 2 3 4 9  3.256410 1.08 29
AT106 Lincoln Southwest Lily Mook Varsity 3 5 3 11 W 3.000000 0.87 35
AT107 Lincoln Southwest Katie Wieseler Varsity 3 3 4 10  2.888889 0.92 32
AT108 Lincoln Southwest Nathan Warjri Varsity 3 4 2 9  3.190476 1.08 28
AT109 Lincoln Southwest Samantha Hobelman Novice 1 2 3 6  3.692308 1.83 18
AX104 Bellevue East Ella Benson Varsity 4 3 5 12  2.976190 0.78 41
BA143 Millard North Grace Peng Novice 2 2 2 6  3.410256 1.50 15
BA144 Millard North Adithi Deeduvanu Novice 1 1 2 4  3.722222 2.50 4
BA145 Millard North Kierin Andrews Varsity 6 3 2 11  3.166667 1.00 37
BA146 Millard North Shreeya Shapkota Varsity 4 1 1 6  3.305556 2.25 13
BA147 Millard North Anusha Deshpande Varsity 3 4 1 8  2.861111 1.58 25
BA148 Millard North Pranavi Athota Varsity 2 1 1 4  3.564103 2.50 3
BA149 Millard North Rohini Mitra Varsity 2 1 3 6  3.911111 1.83 19
BA150 Millard North Tanisha Phulari Novice 2 2 2 6  3.410256 1.50 15
BA151 Millard North Stuti Jain Varsity 1 2 3 6  3.361111 1.83 14
BA152 Millard North Shruti Agrawal Varsity 1 1 2 4  3.250000 2.50 2
BA153 Millard North Deeksha Sridher Varsity 2 2 1 5  3.444444 2.00 9
BA154 Millard North Haiven Ashton Varsity 3 3 1 7  3.595238 1.67 24
BA155 Millard North Arjun Ramesh Varsity 5 3 2 10  3.076923 1.03 33
BA156 Millard North Sanika Navalkar Varsity 1 1 4 6  3.512821 2.25 17
BL125 Lincoln East Korben Ockander Novice 3 5 3 11  2.750000 0.87 34
BL126 Lincoln East Raven Pinkerton Varsity 4 4 5 13 W 3.051282 0.70 44
BL127 Lincoln East Taylor Alfred Novice 3 4 5 12  2.861111 0.78 39
BL128 Lincoln East Trevor Nash Varsity 4 5 5 14  2.416667 0.65 47
BL129 Lincoln East Kyana Le Varsity 1 3 1 5  3.238095 2.33 5
BL130 Lincoln East Kenzie Jurrens Varsity 2 1 2 5  3.305556 2.00 6
BL131 Lincoln East Lucas Van Cleaf Novice 4 5 5 14  3.000000 0.65 50
BL132 Lincoln East Nang Lian Novice 5 5 5 15  3.051282 0.60 54
FM109 Norfolk Senior H.S. Abigail Chambers Novice 5 3 4 12  3.307692 0.78 43
FM110 Norfolk Senior H.S. Erin Eisenbraun Varsity 2 2 3 7  3.027778 1.33 21
FM111 Norfolk Senior H.S. Hailey Reitz Varsity 3 4 5 12  3.128205 0.78 42
FM112 Norfolk Senior H.S. Pareena Ponniah Varsity 3 1 1 5  3.738095 2.33 10
FM113 Norfolk Senior H.S. Nishyia Ponniah Varsity 5 4 4 13  3.142857 0.70 46
KT109 Millard West Raimee Seal Varsity 4 2 3 9  3.309524 1.08 30
KT110 Millard West Sabrina Paul Novice 2 4 4 10  2.871795 1.00 31
KT111 Millard West Greta John Novice 2 1 2 5  3.761905 2.00 11
ML110 Bellevue West Ashlee Leighty Varsity 3 3 2 8  3.256410 1.17 27
ML111 Bellevue West Danielle Peterson Varsity 1 1 1 3  3.138889 3.00 1
ML112 Bellevue West Madison O'Leary Varsity 5 4 4 13  3.051282 0.70 45
ML113 Bellevue West Conor Jesus Novice 4 3 4 11  3.000000 0.83 36
ML114 Bellevue West Isabella Shea Varsity 5 5 4 14  2.846154 0.65 48
ML115 Bellevue West Anna Marley Varsity 4 4 4 12  2.777778 0.75 38
RR104 Millard South Taylor Jones Varsity 5 6 5 16  2.923077 0.57 57
RR105 Millard South Breckin Lukehart Novice 6 5 3 14  3.071429 0.70 51



RR106 Millard South Tierra Robinson Novice 5 5 5 15  2.833333 0.60 52
RR107 Millard South Tyla Robinson Novice 4 5 3 12  2.923077 0.78 40
RR112 Millard South Annabelle Criner Novice 6 6 6 18  3.244444 0.50 58
SS104 Fremont High School Kimberly Vicente-Gonzalez Varsity 4 5 6 15  3.102564 0.62 55
TX107 Raymond Central Calleigh Osmera Varsity 2 2 3 7  3.166667 1.33 22
TX108 Raymond Central Olivia Nelson Varsity 1 3 1 5  3.358974 2.33 7
TX109 Raymond Central Cassie Osmera Novice 5 5 4 14  2.976190 0.65 49
VP105 Bennington Hailey Roop Varsity 3 1 3 7  3.384615 1.67 23
ZZ107 Crete High School Kiya Garrelts Varsity 5 4 6 15  2.857143 0.62 53
ZZ108 Crete High School Miguel Guiza Varsity 5 6 5 16  2.820513 0.57 56
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Lincoln Southeast Holiday Joust
Oral Interpretation of Drama

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head

to
head

Opp.
Avg.
Rank

Recips Prelim
result1 2 3

AE120 Norris High School Tyler Wilson, Miranda Davis, Charlie Johnson and Noah
Wittwer 2 2 2 6  1.000000 1.50 2

FM121 Norfolk Senior
H.S. Ian Cullin , Courtney Matthies and Sienna Sohler 1 1 1 3  2.000000 3.00 1

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Lincoln Southeast Holiday Joust
Persuasive Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank Recips Prelim
result1 2 3

AA108 Marian Gracie Kerr Varsity 2 1 2 5  3.027778 2.00 7
AE111 Norris High School Emily Glinsman Varsity 5 6 5 16  2.743590 0.57 62
AJ105 Papillion-LaVista South Nic Munoz Novice 5 4 5 14  2.871795 0.65 54
AM116 Pius X Rose Jaros Varsity 4 5 4 13  3.166667 0.70 51
AM117 Pius X Trang Tran Varsity 4 2 6 12  2.833333 0.92 45
AT110 Lincoln Southwest Amelia Schwensen Varsity 1 1 1 3  3.717949 3.00 1
AT111 Lincoln Southwest Nedal Khamis Novice 3 5 4 12  2.615385 0.78 44
AT112 Lincoln Southwest Rhea Poda Novice 5 5 5 15  2.948718 0.60 59
AX106 Bellevue East Sydnee Wenninghoff Varsity 1 2 3 6  3.384615 1.83 17
AX107 Bellevue East George Grinnell Varsity 3 1 3 7  3.487179 1.67 21
BA102 Millard North Mahika Kanchanam Varsity 2 2 4 8  3.690476 1.25 26
BA157 Millard North Reema Guda Novice 1 1 3 5  3.277778 2.33 10
BA158 Millard North Arjun Nair Varsity 1 3 2 6  2.777778 1.83 13
BA159 Millard North Mahalakshmi Vodnala Varsity 5 2 5 12  2.974359 0.90 46
BA160 Millard North Kenny Zhu Varsity 1 2 1 4  3.435897 2.50 4
BA161 Millard North Noah Christensen Varsity 2 1 4 7  3.128205 1.75 18
BA162 Millard North Vikram Menon Varsity 4 3 4 11  3.166667 0.83 43
BA163 Millard North Anusha Deshpande Varsity 5 3 1 9  3.307692 1.53 30
BA164 Millard North Akhil Ganti Varsity 1 5 4 10  3.153846 1.45 33
BA165 Millard North Pranavi Athota Varsity 3 1 1 5  2.472222 2.33 6
BA166 Millard North Melody Hong Varsity 3 6 1 10  3.404762 1.50 37
BA167 Millard North Kaydence Rangel Varsity 5 2 3 10  3.305556 1.03 36
BA168 Millard North Bridget Neville Varsity 1 3 2 6  3.307692 1.83 15
BA169 Millard North Sneha Selvaraj Varsity 3 1 3 7  3.611111 1.67 22
BA170 Millard North Eshaan Giri Novice 1 2 2 5  3.500000 2.00 12
BA171 Millard North Sarah Sharp Varsity 5 2 3 10  3.277778 1.03 35
BA172 Millard North Haiven Ashton Varsity 2 1 1 4  3.555556 2.50 5
BA173 Millard North Arjun Ramesh Varsity 2 1 1 4  2.916667 2.50 3
BA174 Millard North Bhuvan Kancharla Varsity 6 5 5 16  3.256410 0.57 63
BL133 Lincoln East Lyndi Weber Varsity 2 5 3 10  2.615385 1.03 31
BL134 Lincoln East Rimi Bhoopalam Varsity 2 4 1 7 W 3.487179 1.75 20
BL135 Lincoln East Annabeth Schubert Novice 5 3 2 10  3.461538 1.03 38
BL136 Lincoln East Lily Okelberry Novice 1 3 1 5  3.205128 2.33 9
BL137 Lincoln East Leo Goldberg Novice 1 2 3 6  3.111111 1.83 14
BL138 Lincoln East Ealynn Hsu Varsity 4 5 5 14  2.666667 0.65 53
BL139 Lincoln East Hannah Tang Novice 3 3 3 9  3.102564 1.00 27
BL140 Lincoln East Aarohi Lamichhane Varsity 3 4 4 11  2.638889 0.83 41
BL141 Lincoln East Harper Schupbach Novice 4 3 1 8  3.388889 1.58 24
BL142 Lincoln East Isabella Razdan Novice 6 4 2 12  3.666667 0.92 48
BL143 Lincoln East Ben Morgan Varsity 2 4 3 9  3.261905 1.08 28
FM114 Norfolk Senior H.S. Miguel Gonzalez Varsity 3 4 3 10  3.577778 0.92 39
GS101 Lincoln Southeast Speech Leah McVey Novice 4 4 5 13  3.025641 0.70 50
KT112 Millard West Tvisha Agarwal Novice 2 4 2 8  3.595238 1.25 25
KT113 Millard West Noah Kammeyer Varsity 6 3 5 14  3.256410 0.70 58
KT114 Millard West Emma Cavalier Varsity 2 2 1 5  3.282051 2.00 11
KT115 Millard West Zainab Al Badran Varsity 4 4 2 10  3.230769 1.00 34
MD105 Lincoln North Star Speech Kouther Al-Ghanemi Varsity 3 3 5 11  2.555556 0.87 40
MD106 Lincoln North Star Speech Avery Usher Novice 4 3 6 13  3.230769 0.75 52



ML116 Bellevue West Cole Rausch Novice 3 5 2 10  3.023810 1.03 32
ML117 Bellevue West Nevaeh Seward Varsity 3 4 2 9  3.305556 1.08 29
ML118 Bellevue West Robyn Boyland Varsity 2 1 3 6  3.361111 1.83 16
ML119 Bellevue West Tamyia Bender Varsity 2 1 2 5  3.051282 2.00 8
ML120 Bellevue West Eme Starbuck Varsity 3 1 4 8  3.222222 1.58 23
ML121 Bellevue West Kaitlyn Thomas Varsity 5 3 4 12  3.250000 0.78 47
ML122 Bellevue West Baden Brumbaugh Novice 1 4 2 7  3.205128 1.75 19
SF101 Columbus Lakeview Ella Meyer Varsity 1 2 1 4  2.777778 2.50 2
SS108 Fremont High School Sheccid Vallin-Salas Novice 5 6 4 15  3.047619 0.62 61
SS109 Fremont High School Dayton Schwaninger Novice 4 4 6 14  3.000000 0.67 56
TX110 Raymond Central Eleanah Enevoldsen Varsity 5 2 4 11  2.888889 0.95 42
TX111 Raymond Central Faith Johnson Varsity 4 5 5 14  2.871795 0.65 54
VP106 Bennington Johnna Pick Novice 4 5 4 13  2.769231 0.70 49
ZZ109 Crete High School Alejandra Guiza Novice 5 5 5 15  2.972222 0.60 60
ZZ110 Crete High School Jackson Finner Varsity 4 5 5 14  3.179487 0.65 57
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Lincoln Southeast Holiday Joust
Poetry

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank Recips Prelim
result1 2 3

AE112 Norris High School Noah Niemeyer Varsity 1 2 4 7 W 3.333333 1.75 8
AE113 Norris High School Elisia Frey Varsity 2 1 1 4  3.785714 2.50 3
AM118 Pius X Ziyal McArthur Varsity 4 4 5 13  2.611111 0.70 19
AT113 Lincoln Southwest Madison Ramey Varsity 3 2 2 7  3.071429 1.33 7
AX109 Bellevue East Elijah Bullie Varsity 1 1 1 3  3.487179 3.00 1
BA175 Millard North Wendy Kanmogne Varsity 1 1 2 4  3.666667 2.50 2
BL144 Lincoln East Harper Allen Novice 2 1 4 7  3.333333 1.75 9
BL145 Lincoln East Ella Swank Novice 1 2 2 5  3.512821 2.00 5
BL146 Lincoln East Eva Gronewold Novice 5 2 3 10  3.047619 1.03 15
BL147 Lincoln East Zamira Salgado Rivera Varsity 1 3 3 7  3.547619 1.67 11
BL148 Lincoln East Kalen Cullan Novice 4 3 3 10  2.974359 0.92 14
BL149 Lincoln East Celeste Cruz Rivera Varsity 3 3 1 7  3.384615 1.67 10
FM117 Norfolk Senior H.S. Ava Wiedeman Novice 4 5 4 13  3.214286 0.70 21
FX102 Fairbury Samantha Durham Novice 5 4 5 14  3.023810 0.65 23
KT116 Millard West Emma Iberg Novice 3 4 5 12  3.410256 0.78 18
KT117 Millard West Bailey Vincent Novice 6 6 5 17  3.023810 0.53 27
MD107 Lincoln North Star Speech ReAnne Isom Novice 4 5 4 13  2.692308 0.70 20
ML123 Bellevue West Madison O'Leary Varsity 5 5 6 16  2.692308 0.57 26
RR108 Millard South Braisley Hotz Varsity 3 4 5 12  3.051282 0.78 17
RR109 Millard South Taylor Petersen Varsity 2 1 2 5  3.333333 2.00 4
SF102 Columbus Lakeview Jessica Kouma Varsity 3 4 1 8  3.153846 1.58 13
SF103 Columbus Lakeview Angel Denetelli Novice 5 6 4 15  3.256410 0.62 25
TX112 Raymond Central Grace Cadotte Varsity 2 3 2 7  3.714286 1.33 12
TX113 Raymond Central Calleigh Osmera Varsity 2 3 1 6  3.166667 1.83 6
TX114 Raymond Central Danielle Lauritzen Novice 6 5 3 14  2.738095 0.70 22
VP108 Bennington Godiva Kekeh Novice 4 5 6 15 W 3.355556 0.62 24
ZZ111 Crete High School Kiarra Corning Varsity 5 2 3 10  3.666667 1.03 16
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Lincoln Southeast Holiday Joust
Program Oral Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s) Division
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank Recips Prelim
result1 2 3

AE114 Norris High School Josie Ivy Varsity 3 2 3 8 W 2.545455 1.17 10
AE115 Norris High School Miranda Davis Novice 4 5 5 14  2.515152 0.65 21
AE116 Norris High School Zach Faz Varsity 2 4 4 10  2.296296 1.00 15
AJ106 Papillion-LaVista South Jayana Chatmon Varsity 5 3 2 10  2.575758 1.03 16
AT114 Lincoln Southwest Kenzie Mattox Varsity 4 3 4 11  2.148148 0.83 20
AT116 Lincoln Southwest Joanita Mensah Varsity 4 2 3 9  3.030303 1.08 14
BA176 Millard North Pranay Mathur Varsity 1 1 2 4  2.966667 2.50 2
BA177 Millard North Sydney Kwasa Varsity 1 3 2 6  2.433333 1.83 6
BA179 Millard North Sanika Navalkar Varsity 3 3 4 10  2.696970 0.92 17
BL150 Lincoln East McKellan Clarke Varsity 2 4 1 7  2.800000 1.75 9
BL151 Lincoln East Truman Thompson Varsity 4 1 1 6  3.000000 2.25 8
BL152 Lincoln East Celeste Cruz Rivera Varsity 3 4 1 8  2.666667 1.58 11
FM118 Norfolk Senior H.S. Lauren Bosh Varsity 1 2 1 4  2.833333 2.50 1
FM119 Norfolk Senior H.S. Ian Cullin Varsity 1 1 2 4  3.393939 2.50 4
KT118 Millard West Anna Zekpa Novice 4 4 3 11 W 2.800000 0.83 19
KT119 Millard West Noah Kammeyer Varsity 5 5 5 15  2.444444 0.60 22
KT120 Millard West Emma Cavalier Varsity 2 2 1 5  2.696970 2.00 5
ML124 Bellevue West Tyson Forbes Varsity 2 1 3 6  2.962963 1.83 7
ML125 Bellevue West Tamyia Bender Varsity 3 3 4 10  2.909091 0.92 18
ML126 Bellevue West Robyn Boyland Varsity 1 1 2 4  2.966667 2.50 2
ML127 Bellevue West Emma McManus Varsity 2 4 3 9  2.848485 1.08 13
RR110 Millard South Bre Grandstaff Varsity 3 2 4 9  2.833333 1.08 12
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Lincoln Southeast Holiday Joust
Dramatic Interpretation

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team GS11 GS12 KT2 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank Place

AX101 Elijah Bullie Bellevue East 1 2 3 6  1.83 4 2.750000 1
ML101 Tyson Forbes Bellevue West 2 5 1 8  1.70 3 3.111111 2
BA104 Sloane Dulany Millard North 4 1 4 9  1.50 4 3.388889 3
FM101 Lauren Bosh Norfolk Senior H.S. 6 4 2 12  0.92 4 3.111111 4
FM102 Ian Cullin Norfolk Senior H.S. 3 6 5 14 5 0.70 4 2.727273 5
AT101 Madison Ramey Lincoln Southwest 5 3 6 14 6 0.70 4 3.111111 6

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team AT1 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank Place

BA107 Manali Mukherjee Millard North 1 1  1.00 5 2.909091 1
BA105 Wendy Kanmogne Millard North 2 2  0.50 6 3.138889 2
AE102 Zach Faz Norris High School 3 3  0.33 6 2.787879 3
BA106 Samuel Wang Millard North 4 4  0.25 5 3.111111 4
AM101 Ava Hoffschneider Pius X 5 5  0.20 6 3.222222 5
BL105 Hailey Bayne Lincoln East 6 6  0.17 5 3.333333 6
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Lincoln Southeast Holiday Joust
Duo Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team BA14 BL11 AT2 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Opp.
Avg.
Rank

Place

AE119 Noah Niemeyer and Josie Ivy Norris High School 1 1 1 3  3.00 3 2.666667 1

GS102 Ksenia Gevorkova and Eliza Moss Lincoln Southeast
Speech 2 3 2 7  1.33 5 2.740741 2

AM121 Ryan Hoffschneider and Ava
Hoffschneider Pius X 3 2 3 8  1.17 8 2.703704 3

VP110 Maddy Trotter and Emma Boardman Bennington 4 5 4 13  0.70 5 2.888889 4
AM122 Joey Welty and Patricia Parish Pius X 6 4 5 15  0.62 9 2.074074 5
VP109 Linnea Larson and Alexa Hall Bennington 5 6 6 17  0.53 8 2.333333 6
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Lincoln Southeast Holiday Joust
Entertainment Speaking

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team ML4 BL9 BL5 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank Place

AA102 Callie Cavanaugh Marian 1 1 1 3  3.00 6 2.974359 1
BA114 Sanjana Das Millard North 3 2 3 8  1.17 4 3.641026 2
BA117 Sarah Sharp Millard North 4 4 4 12  0.75 5 3.194444 3
BA115 Connor Smith Millard North 6 5 2 13 4 0.87 5 3.638889 4
AX103 Elijah Bullie Bellevue East 2 6 5 13 5 0.87 4 3.444444 5
FM104 Richie Martin Norfolk Senior H.S. 5 3 6 14  0.70 6 3.000000 6

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team FM4 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank Place

MD103 Corban Barnacle Lincoln North Star Speech 1 1  1.00 8 3.047619 1
BA111 Noah Christensen Millard North 2 2  0.50 6 3.358974 2
AM105 Patricia Parish Pius X 3 3  0.33 7 2.923077 3
ZZ102 Ale Vadillo Crete High School 4 4  0.25 6 3.128205 4
BA110 Katya Reason Millard North 5 5  0.20 6 3.384615 5
KT104 Ashley Sudeta Millard West 6 6  0.17 7 3.538462 6
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Lincoln Southeast Holiday Joust
Extemporaneous Speaking

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team GS9 KT3 BA4 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank Place

BA120 Kenny Zhu Millard North 2 1 1 4  2.50 4 3.733333 1
AE108 Gionna Weber Norris High School 3 2 2 7  1.33 3 3.641026 2
BA121 Vikram Menon Millard North 4 4 3 11  0.83 4 3.692308 3
KT106 Robert Russell Millard West 1 6 5 12  1.37 3 3.619048 4
AT103 Amelia Schwensen Lincoln Southwest 6 3 4 13  0.75 3 3.866667 5
BL113 Ealynn Hsu Lincoln East 5 5 6 16  0.57 5 3.311111 6

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team BL4 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank Place

BA127 Richard Xu Millard North 1 1  1.00 6 3.595238 1
BA118 Cooper Piercy Millard North 2 2  0.50 6 3.380952 2
AM107 Sophie Wyvill Pius X 3 3  0.33 5 3.487179 3
AA104 Kate McGill Marian 4 4  0.25 6 3.564103 4
ZZ104 Ale Vadillo Crete High School 5 5  0.20 5 3.622222 5
AA105 Callie Cavanaugh Marian 6 6  0.17 5 3.410256 6
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Lincoln Southeast Holiday Joust
Humorous Interpretation

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team BA5 KT1 TX4 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank Place

BA132 Pranay Mathur Millard North 1 1 1 3  3.00 3 3.388889 1
BA140 Samuel Wang Millard North 2 2 3 7  1.33 4 3.230769 2
BA138 Sloane Dulany Millard North 3 3 2 8  1.17 5 3.500000 3
AE109 Zach Faz Norris High School 4 4 5 13  0.70 6 2.944444 4
AM110 Stephanie Heimbrecht Pius X 5 5 4 14  0.65 6 2.566667 5
BA139 Caden Whelan Millard North 6 6 6 18  0.50 5 3.461538 6

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team TX1 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank Place

AA106 Callie Cavanaugh Marian 1 1  1.00 6 3.277778 1
BL117 McKellan Clarke Lincoln East 2 2  0.50 6 3.266667 2
BA135 Julia Clausen Millard North 3 3  0.33 6 3.242424 3
AJ104 Delaney Bernth Papillion-LaVista South 4 4  0.25 6 3.166667 4
AJ103 Brayden Hicks Papillion-LaVista South 5 5  0.20 6 3.277778 5
BA133 Adithya Vinod Millard North 6 6  0.17 6 3.250000 6
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Lincoln Southeast Holiday Joust
Impromptu Speaking

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team SS1 BL8 FM5 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank Place

AX113 George Grinnell Bellevue East 2 1 4 7  1.75 6 3.761905 1
BL154 Ealynn Hsu Lincoln East 4 2 3 9 2 1.08 5 3.511111 2
AM120 Patricia Parish Pius X 1 3 5 9 3 1.53 4 3.452381 3
KT122 Robert Russell Millard West 5 4 1 10  1.45 7 3.133333 4
ZZ103 Ale Vadillo Crete High School 3 5 6 14 5 0.70 3 3.785714 5
BA180 Kenny Zhu Millard North 6 6 2 14 6 0.83 7 3.111111 6

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team AE1 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank Place

AM119 Sophie Wyvill Pius X 1 1  1.00 8 3.461538 1
BL155 Rachel Laws Lincoln East 2 2  0.50 8 3.388889 2
TX117 Lauren Prososki Raymond Central 3 3  0.33 7 3.288889 3
SF104 Cort Loseke Columbus Lakeview 4 4  0.25 8 3.428571 4
FM120 Richie Martin Norfolk Senior H.S. 5 5  0.20 8 3.404762 5
AX111 Sydnee Wenninghoff Bellevue East 6 6  0.17 8 3.428571 6
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Lincoln Southeast Holiday Joust
Informative Speaking

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team BA15 KT5 AM1 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank Place

BA148 Pranavi Athota Millard North 1 1 3 5  2.33 4 3.564103 1
BL129 Kyana Le Lincoln East 5 3 1 9  1.53 5 3.238095 2
BL130 Kenzie Jurrens Lincoln East 3 4 4 11  0.83 5 3.305556 3
BA152 Shruti Agrawal Millard North 2 5 5 12 4 0.90 4 3.250000 4
BA144 Adithi Deeduvanu Millard North 4 2 6 12 5 0.92 4 3.722222 5
ML111 Danielle Peterson Bellevue West 6 6 2 14  0.83 3 3.138889 6

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team TD1 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank Place

AE110 Josie Ivy Norris High School 1 1  1.00 5 3.361111 1
AA107 Kate McGill Marian 2 2  0.50 6 3.166667 2
FM112 Pareena Ponniah Norfolk Senior H.S. 3 3  0.33 5 3.738095 3
BA153 Deeksha Sridher Millard North 4 4  0.25 5 3.444444 4
TX108 Olivia Nelson Raymond Central 5 5  0.20 5 3.358974 5
KT111 Greta John Millard West 6 6  0.17 5 3.761905 6
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Lincoln Southeast Holiday Joust
Oral Interpretation of Drama

Elimination round results
There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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Lincoln Southeast Holiday Joust
Persuasive Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team BL1 AM3 AE3 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank Place

AT110 Amelia Schwensen Lincoln Southwest 2 2 2 6  1.50 3 3.717949 1
BA173 Arjun Ramesh Millard North 1 3 3 7  1.67 4 2.916667 2
BA165 Pranavi Athota Millard North 3 4 1 8  1.58 5 2.472222 3
BA160 Kenny Zhu Millard North 4 1 6 11  1.42 4 3.435897 4
BA172 Haiven Ashton Millard North 5 5 4 14  0.65 4 3.555556 5
SF101 Ella Meyer Columbus Lakeview 6 6 5 17  0.53 4 2.777778 6

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team SF3 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank Place

BA157 Reema Guda Millard North 1 1  1.00 5 3.277778 1
ML119 Tamyia Bender Bellevue West 2 2  0.50 5 3.051282 2
KT114 Emma Cavalier Millard West 3 3  0.33 5 3.282051 3
BL136 Lily Okelberry Lincoln East 4 4  0.25 5 3.205128 4
AA108 Gracie Kerr Marian 5 5  0.20 5 3.027778 5
BA170 Eshaan Giri Millard North 6 6  0.17 5 3.500000 6
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Lincoln Southeast Holiday Joust
Poetry

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team GS3 ML5 GS10 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank Place

BA175 Wendy Kanmogne Millard North 1 1 1 3  3.00 4 3.666667 1
AX109 Elijah Bullie Bellevue East 2 3 2 7  1.33 3 3.487179 2
RR109 Taylor Petersen Millard South 3 2 3 8  1.17 5 3.333333 3
AE113 Elisia Frey Norris High School 5 4 5 14  0.65 4 3.785714 4
BL145 Ella Swank Lincoln East 4 5 6 15  0.62 5 3.512821 5
TX113 Calleigh Osmera Raymond Central 6 6 4 16  0.58 6 3.166667 6

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team BA8 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank Place

AT113 Madison Ramey Lincoln Southwest 1 1  1.00 7 3.071429 1
AE112 Noah Niemeyer Norris High School 2 2  0.50 7 3.333333 2
BL144 Harper Allen Lincoln East 3 3  0.33 7 3.333333 3
BL149 Celeste Cruz Rivera Lincoln East 4 4  0.25 7 3.384615 4
BL147 Zamira Salgado Rivera Lincoln East 5 5  0.20 7 3.547619 5
TX112 Grace Cadotte Raymond Central 6 6  0.17 7 3.714286 6
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Lincoln Southeast Holiday Joust
Program Oral Interpretation

Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team AT3 BL7 BA2 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank Place

BA176 Pranay Mathur Millard North 1 1 3 5 1 2.33 4 2.966667 1
BA177 Sydney Kwasa Millard North 2 2 1 5 2 2.00 6 2.433333 2
ML126 Robyn Boyland Bellevue West 5 3 2 10  1.03 4 2.966667 3
FM118 Lauren Bosh Norfolk Senior H.S. 3 5 5 13  0.73 4 2.833333 4
KT120 Emma Cavalier Millard West 4 6 4 14  0.67 5 2.696970 5
FM119 Ian Cullin Norfolk Senior H.S. 6 4 6 16  0.58 4 3.393939 6

Next-in Final round

Code Name Team BA10 Rank
total

Judges
pref. Recips Prelim

Ranks
Opp. Avg.

Rank Place

BL152 Celeste Cruz Rivera Lincoln East 1 1  1.00 8 2.666667 1
AE114 Josie Ivy Norris High School 2 2  0.50 8 2.545455 2
RR110 Bre Grandstaff Millard South 3 3  0.33 9 2.833333 3
BL151 Truman Thompson Lincoln East 4 4  0.25 6 3.000000 4
BL150 McKellan Clarke Lincoln East 5 5  0.20 7 2.800000 5
ML124 Tyson Forbes Bellevue West 6 6  0.17 6 2.962963 6
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